
2018 

SAN JUAN RANGE MATCH SCHEDULE 

 
 
October 7 Sunday   10:00 am SASS Cowboy Action Match 
October 13 Saturday  10:00 am USPSA Classifier Match 
October 14 Sunday  9:00 am USPSA Steel Challenge Match 
October 27 Saturday  9:00 am IDPA Monthly Match 

 
November 3 Saturday  10:00 am USPSA Classifier Match 
November 4 Sunday  10:00 am SASS Cowboy Action Match 
November 11 Sunday  9:00 am U SPS A Steel Challenge Match 
November 24 Saturday  9:00 am IDPA Monthly Match 

 
December 2 Sunday  10:00 am SASS Cowboy Action Match 
December 9 Sunday  9:00 am USPSA Steel Challenge Match  
December 22 Saturday  9:00 am IDPA Monthly Match 
 
 
Paul Miller aka “San Juan” owner                      
Questions or more information call:   970-249-4227 
e-mail: sanjuan1@ymail.com                 Website: www.sanjuanrange.com  
 
 
The San Juan Range is located 8 miles              
Southwest of Montrose. Follow Highway 90 
Approximately 4 miles until Dave Wood Road sign 
Left on Dave Wood Road for 4 ½ miles to 
19878 Dave Wood Road on the left. 
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